Intel S3510 Enterprise Entry
SATA SSDs
Product Guide
Table of Contents
Author
David Watts (/author/david-watts)
First Published
24 Nov 2015

Part number information
The following table lists the information for ordering part numbers and feature codes.
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch drives
00WG620 AT93 Intel S3510 120GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
pagina 2 van 10Intel S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA SSDs > Lenovo Press
19/05/2016https://lenovopress.com/lp0056-s3510-enterprise-entry-sata-ssds
Part number Feature Description
00WG625 AT94 Intel S3510 240GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00WG630 AT95 Intel S3510 480GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00WG635 AT96 Intel S3510 800GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
3.5-inch drives
00WG770 AT97 Intel S3510 120GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
00WG775 AT98 Intel S3510 240GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
00WG780 AT99 Intel S3510 480GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
The part numbers include the following items:
• One SSD with a hot-swap tray attached
• Support flyer for SSDs
• Warranty flyer and Important Notices document